TIME / DAY / ROOM  Friday (3/10/23) Vendor Friday (3/10/23) Panel A

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Vendor Setup

Vendor Rooms Open
(4:00 - 11:00)

Friday (3/10/23) Gaming Room Saturday (3/11/23) Vendor Saturday (3/11/23) Panel A

Panel: “Medicine Through the Ages”

C.V. Walter & Kelly Grayson

Panel: "Victorious: Steampunk
Adventure in the Age of
SuperMankind”

Panel: "Steampunk 101"
Cannon Trawets

Panel: The Sherlock Home:

Event Setup

“Stay & Play” Experience
Panel: "String Theory: Building

antasy World with Believable Clothin;

Jonna Hayden

Panel: Brittany & Diana
Sellers of Scoffer Studios

"Blood Brothers Life Harvest "

Vendor Room Open
(9:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Panel: “Romancing the Monsters”
C.V. Walter

Costume Contest

Opening Ceremony

Panel: "So you want to
play with steam?"
Bart and Krista Kemper
Panel: “Beyond Dracula,
Frankenstein and
the Wolfman”

Featured : Brittany & Diana

Sellers of Scoffer Studios
"Making of Dagon"

Classic Cinema
Phantom of the Opera
with Lon Chaney
(1925)

FILM Discussion

An Immersive Victorian/Steampunk

Saturday (3/11/23) Panel B Sunday (3/12/23) Vendor

“Why doesn't this FIT??!"
Jonna Hayden
(Sign-up in Lobby)

Pre-Judging For
Costume Contest

Sunday (3/12/23) Panel A Sunday (3/12/23) Panel B

Writers Block: Brittany and
Diana Sellers

Panel: "Learning to See"
Jonna Hayden

Panel: "So You want to make
a major cosplay”
Jonna Hayden

Writers Block: Loretta Smith

Mead Making - The Basics

Cannon Trawets Writers Block: Kelly Grayson

Panel: “Steam and Gunpowder

Vendor Room Open and Sharp Edges: What Makes a  Writers Block: Mike Stewart

(9:00 AM to 4:30 PM)

RPG Game: "Victorious:
Steampunk Adventure
in the Age of
SuperMankind
(Sign-up in Lobby)

Tea Dueling

Steampunk Cabaret and Ball

Weapon Steampunk?”
Panel: “Airships and
submarines: The Science Behind
the genre” - Bart Kemper

Writers Block: C.V. Walter

Panel: "Leather Working
Basics"
Cannon Trawets

Beard and Facial Hair Competition




